P1200004820

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	iress)	
. (City	//State/Zip/Phone	; #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
		:

Office Use Only



800216058888

01/12/12--01010--004 **70.00

12 JAN 12 PH 3: 28
SELVER THAT OF STATE
ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

1/13/13

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Nicolas Pacheco P.A. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)			
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:			
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED		
FROM: Nicolas Pacheco	(Printed or typed)		
Name	(Trined of typed)		
4630 N.W. 5th Street	12		
A	ddress		
Miami, FL 33126	ddress ddress		
City, S	State & Zip		
305 316 7693	elephone number 28		
Daytine 10	do		
Nicolasrealtor@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)			
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATIONIn compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I	NAME Nicolas Bachaca B.A.	FILED
The name of the cor		12 JAN 12 PM 3: 28
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE	27.5 111.3: 58
	Principal street address	Mailing address if different is the STATE
4	630 N.W. 5th Street	Mailing address, if different is 150 CF STATE Same as principle address MIASSEE, FLORIU,
	liami, FL 33126	
		
ARTICLE III	Dinace	Political
	hich the corporation is organized is:	
The corneration	on is organized for the nurnose of tr	ansacting any Real Estate transaction allowed
by the Florida	Statuse 175	ansacting any real Estate transaction allowed
by the ribrida	Statues 475.	
4 D/81/07 D WY	0.74.77.70	
ARTICLE IV		orized capital stock of the corporation shall be 10,000.00
ine number of share	es of stock is: The amount of the total authors of stock of the	
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	
Name and Tit	le Nicolas Pacheco President	Name and Title:
Address:	4630 N.W. 5th Street	Address:
ridaress.	Miami, FL 33126	Address:
) (
	lle:	Name and Title:
Address:		Address:
Name and Tit	le:	Name and Title:
Address:		Address:
ARTICIEU	REGISTERED AGENT	
	ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	of the registered agent is:
Name:	Nicolas Pacheco	
Address:	4630 N.W. 5th Street	
	Miami, FL 33126	
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	-
	INCORPORATOR	
	ress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Nicolas Pacheco	_
Address:	4630 N.W. 5th Street	
	Miami, FL 33126	-
Having been named this certificate, I am	familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	,
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	01/06/12
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	/ Date
Laubudi dit- 1	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	,
document to the De-	nent and affirm that the facts stated herein are Dartment of Klate constitutes a third degree felon	e true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a
wennent wine Dep	ourment of place constitutes a third degree felon	ıy us provideu jor in 8.017.155, r.3.
	- deliees	21/20/12
	Required Signature/Ancorporator	01/06/12
	redamen pikuamicahonana	<i>i</i> Date